
 

 

Date:  14 November 2022        Enquiries: Zipho Moselakgomo  
 
Email: ZiphoSCM@dbsa.org      

 

RFQ062/2022 and RFQ063/2022 
APPOINTMENT OF A CONTRACTOR FOR TREE FELLING AND FOR DECOMMISSIONING 

ADDENDUM NO.1 
AMENDMENT TO THE TENDER DOCUMENT: 

THESE CLARIFICATIONS MUST BE READ TO FORM PART OF THE TENDER. 

i. Tender Briefing  

a) Due to unforeseen circumstances the tender briefing has been postponed to the following date; 

The revised Briefing date is 

Date:17 November 2022 

Time: 10:30am 

Via Microsoft teams 

 

 

ii. The tender closing has subsequently been extended to: 

Date: 24 November 2022 

Time:23:55pm 

Place: Online via Onedrive link. 

 

 

 
Kindly ensure the acknowledgement of receipt hereof is included in your tender submission 

 

Regards,    

 

Zipho Moselakgomo  

Principal Procurement & Tender Officer 

Supply Chain Management 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:ZiphoSCM@dbsa.org


RFQ062/2022 and RFQ063/2022 

 

 

____________________________________________________________________________________________                   

Acknowledgement of Receipt 

 

I (Name)……………………………………………………………. hereby acknowledge the existence of this Addendum on behalf of  

 

(Company Name) ……………………………………………………………………………………………………… 

 

 

 

_____________________     _____________________ 

Signature.       Date 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 


